H{r e [V

Saturdav 1 21 - See ree sc
Wednesda 1

RESA @ KENNEDY

BARBOUR @ MARSHALL @ KENNEDY

“FLINN-@ EISENHOWER «

WEST @ LINCOLN

Tuesday 11/16/21

BARBOUR @ KENNEDY @ EISENHOWER

RESA @ EISENHOWER
LINCOLN @ MARSHALL (2 games)

Thursday 11/18/21

KENNEDY @ EISENHOWER
BARBOUR @ LINCOLN @ RESA
WEST @ RESA

FLINN @ MARSHALL (2 games)

Monday 11/22/21

KENNEDY®@ LINCOLN
EISENHOWER @ WEST
BARBOUR @ FLINN (2 games)
MARSHALL @ RESA @ FLINN

day 1

EISENHOWER @ MARSHALL (2 games)
WEST @ KENNEDY

RESA-@ BARBOUR

Thursday 12/2/21
'KENNEDY @ FLINN

MARSHALL @ WEST @ BARBOUR
RESA @ LINCOLN
EISENHOWER @ BARBOUR

Tuesday 12/7/21

KENNEDY @ MARSHALL
BARBOUR @ WEST @ MARSHALL
LINCOLN @ EISENHOWER

du

Thursday 12/9/21

KENNEDY @ RESA @ BARBOUR
MARSHALL @ BARBOUR

LINCOLN @ WEST

Monday 12/13/21

KENNEDY @ BARBOUR
MARSHALL @ LINCOLN @ BARBOUR

Tuesday 12/14/21

EISENHOWER @ RESA (2 games)

ursday 12/16/21 - 7th an nl
WEST @ MARSHALL @ EISENHOWER
BARBOUR @ EISENHOWER

RESA @ LINCOLN

Tuesday 1/4/22 - 7 and 8t only
MARSHALL @ KENNEDY @ RESA

WEST @ BARBOUR
EISENHOWER @ LINCOLN

Thursday 1/6/22

EISENHOWER @ KENNEDY
LINCOLN @ BARBOUR
RESA @ WEST @ BARBOUR
MARSHALL @ FLINN

Monday 1/10/22

FLINN @ BARBOUR (2 games)
RESA @ MARSHALL @ BARBOUR

Tuesday 1/11/22

LINCOLN @ KENNEDY
WEST @ EISENHOWER

Thursday 1/13/22

MARSHALL @ EISENHOWER (2 games)
KENNEDY @ WEST

BARBOUR-@RESA
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